
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Asmad 3 22/5:07.631 14.196 14.482 14.287 14.345 14.395

2 Norazam [TQ] 1 22/5:08.434 13.919 14.538 14.036 14.137 14.235

3 Zainy 8 21/5:04.652 14.593 14.999 14.636 14.687 14.776

4 Raphael Chiew 4 21/5:05.156 14.316 15.069 14.369 14.454 14.543

5 Amir KR 9 21/5:05.926 14.374 15.043 14.471 14.555 14.670

6 Naz Nizal 6 21/5:11.107 14.130 15.353 14.314 14.432 14.580

7 EuKeong Lim 10 21/5:14.940 14.280 15.503 14.414 14.535 14.669

8 Kew SauGie 5 20/5:06.070 14.271 15.904 14.343 14.423 14.499

9 Wong KokWai 2 17/3:54.214 13.946 14.429 14.108 14.200 14.346

10 Bany 7 9/2:02.746 14.212 14.812 14.446

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Norazam Wong 

KokWai
Asmad Raphael 

Chiew
Kew SauGie Nizal Bany Zainy KR Lim

Lap 1 1/3.127
96/5:00.192

2/3.358
90/5:02.220

3/3.502
86/5:01.172

4/3.768
80/5:01.440

5/3.902
77/5:00.454

6/4.038
75/5:02.850

7/4.247
71/5:01.537

8/4.673
65/5:03.745

10/5.068
60/5:04.080

9/4.873
62/5:02.126

Lap 2 1/14.706
34/5:03.161

2/14.739
34/5:07.649

3/14.800
33/5:01.983

4/15.491
32/5:08.144

10/22.407
23/5:02.554

9/18.216
27/5:00.429

5/15.868
30/5:01.725

6/15.897
30/5:08.550

8/16.817
28/5:06.390

7/16.767
28/5:02.960

Lap 3 1/14.743
28/5:04.043

2/14.714
28/5:06.236

3/14.702
28/5:08.037

4/14.755
27/5:06.126

10/30.438
16/5:02.651

7/15.628
24/5:03.056

5/14.860
26/5:03.117

6/15.580
25/5:01.250

9/16.949
24/5:10.672

8/16.370
24/5:04.080

Lap 4 1/14.568
26/5:06.436

2/14.712
26/5:08.900

3/14.682
26/5:09.959

4/14.501
25/5:03.219

10/14.271
17/5:01.827

8/15.263
23/5:05.584

5/14.551
25/5:09.538

6/14.691
24/5:05.046

9/14.663
23/5:07.608

7/14.467
23/5:01.743

Lap 5 1/14.288
25/5:07.160

2/14.274
25/5:08.985

3/14.466
25/5:10.760

4/14.510
24/5:02.520

10/14.332
18/5:07.260

8/14.733
23/5:12.239

5/14.733
24/5:08.443

6/14.656
23/5:01.286

9/15.038
22/5:01.554

7/14.280
23/5:07.082

Lap 6 1/14.092
24/5:02.096

2/14.141
24/5:03.752

3/14.222
24/5:05.496

4/14.316
24/5:09.364

10/14.672
18/5:00.066

8/14.394
22/5:01.664

5/14.284
23/5:01.082

6/14.754
23/5:07.629

9/14.507
22/5:04.487

7/14.690
23/5:12.214

Lap 7 1/14.380
24/5:08.242

2/14.129
24/5:08.801

3/14.335
24/5:11.002

4/14.690
23/5:02.388

10/14.600
19/5:11.117

8/14.791
22/5:05.055

5/14.212
23/5:04.766

6/14.648
23/5:11.811

9/14.467
22/5:06.457

7/14.597
22/5:01.853

Lap 8 1/14.430
24/5:13.002

2/14.581
23/5:00.863

3/14.340
23/5:02.016

4/14.825
23/5:07.211

10/14.386
19/5:06.394

8/14.431
22/5:06.609

5/14.448
23/5:08.209

6/14.593
22/5:01.103

9/14.731
22/5:08.660

7/14.400
22/5:03.721

Lap 9 1/14.091
23/5:02.642

2/14.235
23/5:03.812

3/14.384
23/5:05.218

4/15.239
23/5:12.021

10/14.453
19/5:02.862

8/14.544
22/5:08.093

5/15.543
22/5:00.046

6/14.781
22/5:03.778

9/14.374
22/5:09.501

7/14.660
22/5:05.810

Lap 10 1/14.457
23/5:05.629

2/14.141
23/5:05.955

3/14.196
23/5:07.347

8/19.988
22/5:12.583

9/14.584
19/5:00.286

6/14.191
22/5:08.504

4/14.610
22/5:05.543

7/14.753
22/5:11.007

5/14.407
22/5:06.924

Lap 11 1/14.081
23/5:07.286

2/14.230
23/5:07.895

3/14.465
23/5:09.651

8/17.664
21/5:04.972

9/14.704
20/5:14.089

6/14.130
22/5:08.718

4/14.672
22/5:07.110

7/14.502
22/5:11.738

5/14.514
22/5:08.050

Lap 12 1/14.372
23/5:09.225

2/14.287
23/5:09.620

3/14.767
23/5:12.150

8/14.393
21/5:04.745

9/14.542
20/5:12.152

5/14.927
22/5:10.358

6/15.933
22/5:10.728

7/14.751
22/5:12.803

4/15.038
22/5:09.949

Lap 13 1/14.514
23/5:11.117

2/14.435
23/5:11.342

3/14.493
22/5:00.138

8/14.496
21/5:04.720

9/14.536
20/5:10.503

5/15.031
22/5:11.921

6/14.990
22/5:12.194

7/15.034
22/5:14.184

4/14.592
22/5:10.801

Lap 14 2/14.580
23/5:12.848

1/14.184
23/5:12.406

3/14.441
22/5:01.392

8/14.320
21/5:04.434

9/14.486
20/5:09.019

5/14.896
22/5:13.049

6/14.877
22/5:13.272

7/14.509
21/5:00.245

4/14.738
22/5:11.760

Lap 15 2/13.996
23/5:13.452

1/13.946
23/5:12.963

3/14.639
22/5:02.770

7/14.573
21/5:04.541

9/14.699
20/5:08.016

8/23.295
21/5:11.511

5/15.424
21/5:00.691

6/15.543
21/5:01.988

4/14.956
22/5:12.912

Lap 16 2/14.211
22/5:00.625

1/14.449
22/5:00.513

3/14.406
22/5:03.655

7/14.712
21/5:04.816

9/14.364
20/5:06.720

8/15.971
21/5:13.004

5/14.996
21/5:01.580

6/14.931
21/5:02.711

4/14.922
22/5:13.873

Lap 17 2/15.846
22/5:03.447

1/15.659
22/5:03.100

3/14.369
22/5:04.388

7/14.322
21/5:04.578

9/14.497
20/5:05.733

8/14.426
21/5:12.412

5/14.921
21/5:02.272

6/14.655
21/5:03.008

4/14.880
21/5:00.363

Lap 18 2/17.344
22/5:07.787

1/14.618
22/5:05.344

6/14.628
21/5:04.723

8/14.364
20/5:04.708

7/14.655
21/5:12.153

4/14.983
21/5:02.959

5/15.557
21/5:04.324

3/15.050
21/5:01.235

Lap 19 2/14.144
22/5:07.965

1/14.451
22/5:06.006

6/14.618
21/5:04.842

8/14.716
20/5:04.161

7/14.466
21/5:11.713

4/14.716
21/5:03.279

5/14.633
21/5:04.480

3/15.610
21/5:02.633

Lap 20 2/14.182
22/5:08.167

1/14.342
22/5:06.482

6/14.492
21/5:04.816

8/17.117
20/5:06.070

7/14.597
21/5:11.454

4/14.751
21/5:03.603

5/14.506
21/5:04.487

3/14.896
21/5:03.142

Lap 21 2/13.919
22/5:08.074

1/14.412
22/5:06.986

4/14.855
21/5:05.156

6/14.484
21/5:11.107

3/15.506
21/5:04.652

5/15.938
21/5:05.926

7/26.233
21/5:14.940

Lap 22 2/14.363
22/5:08.434

1/14.599
22/5:07.631
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Round M  Race 3 :: Super Stock Touring (A1 Main)



Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Asmad 1 22 5:07.631 1 1 [1] 22/5:07.631

2 Norazam [TQ] 2 22 5:08.434 2 2 [2] 22/5:08.434

3 Zainy 3 21 5:04.652 3 3 [3] 21/5:04.652

4 Raphael Chiew 4 21 5:05.156 4 4 [4] 21/5:05.156

5 Amir KR 5 21 5:05.926 5 5 [5] 21/5:05.926

6 Naz Nizal 6 21 5:11.107 6 6 [6] 21/5:11.107

7 EuKeong Lim 7 21 5:14.940 7 7 [7] 21/5:14.940

8 Kew SauGie 8 20 5:06.070 8 8 [8] 20/5:06.070

9 Wong KokWai 9 17 3:54.214 9 9 [9] 17/3:54.214

10 Bany 10 9 2:02.746 10 10 [10] 9/2:02.746

2 of 25/17/2015 3:14:29 PM

RCAC Kuala Lumpur
3Stone Park, EP On-Road
Ride Cup Championship 2015 - 
R1 Race Results http://www.livetimerc.com 

Round M  Race 3 :: Super Stock Touring (A1 Main)


